SF-Caravan Rauman seutu ry

Varsinainen toiminta

Hallinto/ym. Toiminta

Kalustokulut
Varastovuokra
Kirjanpitokulut
Vakuutusmaksut
Kilometrikorvaus
Virkistyskulut
Muistamiset
Kokouskulut
Pankkimaksut
Jasenmaksutuotot

Tulos

Treffit

Treffimaksut

Muut tuotot ruokailut/ym.

Arpajaiset
Menot
Ohjelma
Paikan vuokrat

Arpajais palkinnot
Ruokailu/ym.

Tulos

Talousarvio vuodelle 2025

-1500€
-1200€
-800 €
-600 €
-1200€
-1800€
-400 €
-1600€
-100€
8900€

-300 €

14700
6500
2000

-7400€
-8500€
-1100€
-6500€

300€



